Pressure Transmitter
for General Industry
M20
•	 Water treatment
•	 Pump & compressor
•	 Hydraulic & pneumatic system
•	 Mechanical equipment
•	 Refrigeration system

Order Information
Model Pressure
Type Code  Output Accuracy Process
Connection Sealing Elecrtrical
Connection Length Version
Code
Example：
M20 Gauge
pressure 0 - 5 psi 4mA～ 20mA ±0.5%FS G1/4A FKM
Cable
connection
1.5 S
Code Example:
M20 G P005 1 8 30 2 6 L1D5 S
L 1
G
G L1 Standard
G1/4 A     14
ISO 1179-2G3/8 A      14.5
G1/2 A      17
M12×1.5  14
ISO 9974-2M14×1.5  14
M20×1.5  16.5
L 1
G
G L1 Standard
NPT1/8    10
ANSI/ASME
 B1.20.1NPT1/4    13
NPT1/2    19
R1/4        13
ISO 7R3/8      15
R1/2       19
L3L2
L1
L4
D1
G
G D1 L1 L2 L3 L4 Standard
G1/4  Φ25 20 15.5 13 1.5 ISO 1179-1
G L1 Standard
7/16-20 UNF-74°cone 14 SAE J514 E
G L1 Standard
G1/8 B 10 EN 837
L2
L1
D1
G
Process Connection (unit: mm)
G L1 Standard
G1/4 B     13
EN 837
G3/8 B  16
G1/2 B     20
M20×1.5 20
G D1 L1 L2 L3 Standard
G1/8  Φ25 20 10 7.5
EN 837
G1/4  Φ25 20 13 10
G D1 L1 L2 Standard
NPT1/8   Φ25 20 12
ANSI/ASME
B1.20.1NPT1/4  Φ25 20 14
NPT1/2   Φ25 25 19
dtsinstruments.com    V3.0   02/2025
11M20 Pressure Transmitter
Optional Accessories
Cable Model Specification Conductor Cross-
sectional Area Material Weight Color
MS903 M12×1 - Straight connector - 4 pin -
Length 2 m 4×0.3mm2 TPUR ≤90g Black
MS904 M12×1 - Angled connector - 4 pin -
Length 2m 4×0.3mm2 TPUR ≤95g Black